 LP62S1024B-I Series
 128K X 8 BIT LOW VOLTAGE CMOS SRAM
(December, 2008, Version 1.4)                                        AMIC Technology, Corp.
Document Title
 128K X 8 BIT LOW VOLTAGE CMOS SRAM
Revision History
Rev. No.  History  Issue Date Remark
0.0 Initial issue May 30, 2002 Preliminary

 LP62S1024B-I Series
(December, 2008, Version 1.4)    12                                    AMIC Technology, Corp.
Ordering Information
Part No. Access Time (ns)
Operating Current
Max. (mA)
Standby Current
Max.  (μA) Package
LP62S1024BM-45LLIF 32L Pb-Free SOP
LP62S1024BV-45LLIF 32L Pb-Free TSOP
LP62S1024BX-45LLIF 32L Pb-Free TSSOP
LP62S1024BU-45LLIF
45 30 5
36L Pb-Free CSP
LP62S1024BM-55LLI 32L SOP
LP62S1024BM-55LLIF 32L Pb-Free SOP
LP62S1024BV-55LLI 32L TSOP
LP62S1024BV-55LLIF 32L Pb-Free TSOP
LP62S1024BX-55LLI 32L TSSOP
LP62S1024BX-55LLIF 32L Pb-Free TSSOP
LP62S1024BU-55LLI 36L CSP
LP62S1024BU-55LLIF
55 30 5
36L Pb-Free CSP
LP62S1024BM-70LLI 32L SOP
LP62S1024BM-70LLIF 32L Pb-Free SOP
LP62S1024BV-70LLI 32L TSOP
LP62S1024BV-70LLIF 32L Pb-Free TSOP
LP62S1024BX-70LLI 32L TSSOP
LP62S1024BX-70LLIF 32L Pb-Free TSSOP
LP62S1024BU-70LLI 36L CSP
LP62S1024BU-70LLIF
70 30 5
36L Pb-Free CSP
 LP62S1024B-I Series
(December, 2008, Version 1.4)    13                                    AMIC Technology, Corp.
Package Information
SOP (W.B.) 32L Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm
1